
PARTICULARS AMOUNT (RS.) AMOUNT SECURITY INTEREST

CLAIMED ADMITTED

OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

BHAVESH TEXO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED 22,618,418.00      6,536,488.00       NIL

(OTHER THAN WORKMEN, EMPLOYEES

AND GOVERNMENT DUES)

TOTAL CLAIM RECEIVED AND ADMITTED 22,618,418.00   6,536,488.00    

FOR SHIVALIK COTSYN PRIVATE LIMITED

DINESH KUMAR

LIQUIDATOR

SHIVALIK COSTSYN PRIVATE LIMITED (UNDER LIQUIDATION)

LIST OF CLAIMS (OPEARTIONAL CREDITORS)  AS ON 04.11.2024 


